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FEATURES
 • Stainless steel construction
 • 5 minute timer
 • Easy-clean crumb tray
 • Multi-slice selection
 • Dura-Life stainless steel elements
 • Advanced Control Safety Systems

These vertical toasters can accommodate up to six 
slices with a reduced slice selection switch for economy 
in quieter periods. They both utilise an automatic 
element timer for consistent results. Once cooked, the 
toast can remain warm in the machine before being 
manually ejected. Designed for continuous use.

Vertical Toasters

SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL SLICES
No.

POWER
Watts

CONNECTION
Amps

WIDTH
mm

DEPTH
mm

HEIGHT
mm

MACHINE DIMENSIONS

TC55
TC66

5
6

2400
3150

10
15

410
410

230
230

295
295

Note: Unit designed for continuous use. A change in selection of the number of slices toasted will require a 
period for element temperatures to equalise. Uneven toasting may result during these transitional periods.

These heavy duty griddles feature thick, machined 
steel cooking plates which provide the temperature and 

as hamburgers, steak, eggs, bacon and pancakes.

Griddle Hotplates

• Forward drain gutter with well  
 positioned grease collection box

SPECIFICATIONS

COOKING SURFACE

MODEL DUAL
CONTROL

POWER
Watts

CONNECTION
Amps

PHASE WIDTH
mm

WIDTH X DEPTH 
mm

DEPTH
mm

HEIGHT
mm

MACHINE DIMENSIONS*

HP10
HP15
HP15R†

HP1505A
HP1505B
HP1505C†

NO
NO
NO
YES
YES
YES

2400
3600
3600
4800
6000
6000

10
15
15
20
25
25

1
1
1
1

2 + N
2 + N

550
550
550
750
750
750

380
380
380
500
500
500

245
245
245
235
235
235

521 x 330
521 x 330
521 x 330
690 x 410
690 x 410
690 x 410

*Dimensions include grease box. † HP15R and HP1505C come with half grooved plate.

FEATURES
• Thermostatic control, dual on 

  larger models

• Stainless steel body

HP10 pictured

TC55 pictured
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