

Vertical Toasters

These vertical toasters can accommodate up to six slices with a reduced slice selection switch for economy in quieter periods. They both utilise an automatic element timer for consistent results. Once cooked, the toast can remain warm in the machine before being manually ejected. Designed for continuous use.



FEATURES

- Stainless steel construction
- 5 minute timer
- Easy-clean crumb tray
- Multi-slice selection
- Dura-Life stainless steel elements
- Advanced Control Safety Systems



SPECIFICATIONS

●. ●.	(\$\)	/	2	MACHINE DIMENSIONS			
MODEL	SLICES No.	POWER Watts	CONNECTION Amps	WIDTH mm	DEPTH mm	HEIGHT mm	
TC55	5	2400	10	410	230	295	
TC66	6	3150	15	410	230	295	

Note: Unit designed for continuous use. A change in selection of the number of slices toasted will require a period for element temperatures to equalise. Uneven toasting may result during these transitional periods.

Griddle Hotplates

These heavy duty griddles feature thick, machined steel cooking plates which provide the temperature and heat retention ideal for efficiently cooking foods such as hamburgers, steak, eggs, bacon and pancakes.

FEATURES

- Thermostatic control, dual on larger models
- Stainless steel body
- Forward drain gutter with well positioned grease collection box



SPECIFICATIONS

		/	2	XXXX	MACHINE DIMENSIONS*			COOKING SURFACE
MODEL	DUAL CONTROL	POWER Watts	CONNECTION Amps	PHASE	WIDTH mm	DEPTH mm	HEIGHT mm	WIDTH X DEPTH mm
HP10	NO	2400	10	1	550	380	245	521 x 330
HP15	NO	3600	15	1	550	380	245	521 x 330
HP15R [†]	NO	3600	15	1	550	380	245	521 x 330
HP1505A	YES	4800	20	1	750	500	235	690 x 410
HP1505B	YES	6000	25	2 + N	750	500	235	690 x 410
HP1505C [†]	YES	6000	25	2 + N	750	500	235	690 x 410

^{*}Dimensions include grease box.

[†] HP15R and HP1505C come with half grooved plate.